Athens YMCA

Date Time Location Home Away

Monday, December 16, 2024 6:00 PM New Gym Coach Troy Coach Cate
7:00 PM Coach Hayden Coach Colton
5:30 PM Coach Sophie Coach Colton

Monday, January 6, 2025 6:30 PM New Gym Coach Hayden Coach Cate

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 5:30 PM New Gym Coach Sophie Coach Cate
Monday, January 13, 2025 5:30 PM New Gym Coach Troy Coach Colton
Saturday, January 18, 2025 10:30 AM New Gym Coach Troy Coach Sophie
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 5:30 PM New Gym Coach Troy Coach Hayden
Saturday, January 25, 2025 10:30 AM New Gym Coach Colton Coach Sophie
Monday, February 3, 2025 5:30 PM New Gym Coach Cate Coach Colton
Mondav. Feb 10. 2025 5:30 PM New G Coach Hayden Coach Colton

oncay, rebruary 19 6:30 PM ew fym Coach Cate Coach Troy

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 5:30 PM New Gym Coach Sophie Coach Troy

Saturday, February 15, 2025 10:00 AM New Gym Coach Hayden Coach Cate

**In the event of inclement weather, please check your email, our website (www.athensymca.org) and
social media pages after 3pm (weekdays) and 8am (weekends) for game updates.**




Coach Troy

Amatus Westrich
Henry Barks
Noah Gad
Elijah Hill
Dylan Ruiz
Claire Brannen
Hollis Brannen
Arthur Nackashi

Coach Colton
Clarke Crawford
Nate Harwell
Frankie Travieso
Max Travieso
Fionn Torres

Anderson Plemmons

Paul Mcqueen
Wallace Davis

Coach Hayden
Jack Allen

Sepp Engelken
Thomas Wilcox
Quinn Gillis
Sofia Lucero
Tait Gibbons
Charlie Mahon
Auryn Freeman

Coach Cate
Ali Abusreer
Atticus Barger
Moses Barger
Wilson Carmichael
Jamus Dunlop
Carter Keene
Ronan Rhicard

Coach Sophie
Dash Hafer

Ethan Flath

Kaiden Rios

Boone Galis

Hunter Kohl
Leo Jordan
Roscoe Yates
Alex Garcia



